# 503564442 11/11/2015

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3611069

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the NAME OF INVENTOR TANWAR, ANCHITA RAVINVER TO TANWAR, ANCHITA RAVINDER previously recorded on Reel 036985 Frame 0972. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the THAT THE RIGHFUL NAME OF INVENTOR TANWAR, ANCHITA RAVINVER IS TANWAR, ANCHITA RAVINDER.

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
BHARAT BHIKAJI PARAB	10/27/2015
RUSHIT RAMAKANT MHATRE	10/27/2015
ANCHITA RAVINDER TANWAR	10/27/2015
ARCHANA KISHOR DESAI	10/27/2015

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	GALAXY SURFACTANTS LTD.,
Street Address:	C-49/2, ITC INDUSTRIAL AREA
Internal Address:	PAWNE
City:	NAVI MUMBAI
State/Country:	INDIA
Postal Code:	400 703

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14787568

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (703)519-9802

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 7035199801

**Email:** mail@krameramado.com **Correspondent Name:** KRAMER AMADO, P.C.

Address Line 1: 330 JOHN CARLYLE STREET

Address Line 2: 3RD FLOOR

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	GNA 3062
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LEILANI P. LEGASPI
SIGNATURE:	/Leilani P. Legaspi/

PATENT 503564442 REEL: 037089 FRAME: 0386

DATE SIGNED: 11/11/2015

Total Attachments: 2
source=CoverSheet#page1.tif
source=GNA3062\_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 037089 FRAME: 0387

## 503543645 10/28/2015

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

tylesheet Version VI.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
BHARAT BHIKAJI PARAB	10/27/2015
RUSHIT RAMAKANT MHATRE	10/27/2015
ANCHITA RAVINVER TANWAR	10/27/2015
ARCHANA KISHOR DESAI	10/27/2015

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	GALAXY SURFACTANTS LTD.,
Street Address:	C-49/2, ITC INDUSTRIAL AREA
Internal Address:	PAWNE
City:	NAVI MUMBAI
State/Country:	INDIA
Postal Code:	400703

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14787568

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (703)519-9802

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 703-519-9801

Email: mail@krameramado.com

Correspondent Name: KRAMER & AMADO, P.C.

Address Line 1: 330 JOHN CARLYLE STREET

Address Line 2: 3RD FLOOR

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

3000	PRNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	GNA 3062
	E OF SUBMITTER:	LEILANI P. LEGASPI
DATE SIGNED: 10/28/2015	ATURE:	/Leilani P. Legaspi/
10/20/2013	SIGNED:	10/28/2015

**Total Attachments: 1** 

PATENT REEL: 037089 FRAME: 0388

EPAS ID: PAT3590272

٤	۹	٠	٠	۲	٠	ì	Š	١	۶	ì	١	`	ì	۴	ì	ì	ं	Ĭ.		8	ì	Š		١			ś					S		ĺ,	٠	i		٠	į.	ı		ì	٤	i	ó	è	1	Š	ì	ė	Ġ	×	Ś.	
Ì	۱	Š	\$	8	۱	ì	ŝ	١	3	١	3	Ċ	١	Š	١		ľ	Ì.	ì	Š	١	١	١		ř	3	į	ď	٥	ķ	3	Ö	١	1	۰	١	1		ì	Ċ	•	١	•		ै	۰		١		ì		ì	•	

GNA 3067

Charles, or Bharas Bhiliap PARAB, Rushin Ramakans MSATRE, Anchisa Rassinder
TANWAR, and Archaesa Rishes DESAI benefice school to be applicated, have invested costant
and useful improvements admits to A NOVEL PROCESS FOR THE PREVARATION
OF 2 CYANO ASDIANYLACRYLATES

Visital, GALAXY SURFACTANTS LTD., horses referred to an antiques, whose part office visitals, GALAXY SURFACTANTS LTD., horses referred to an antiques, which are able to \$1.18. is address a CA9/2, TTC Industrial Area, Pawer, Navi Municula, Mahasashera 496 705, IN. is address a CA9/2, TTC Industrial Area, Pawer, in the same constant of the same

The coderespond bands grain the Sen of Kormer and Amids, P.C. the power to incer in this decreases the property being decreased any densitient on which may be perceased on a set-sence the property being decreased any densitient on which may be perceased and leadermark Office by exception or a professor under the suke of the Count Same Panet and Teachmark Office by exceptions to professor.

Harry Britan Paras

EXECUTE

Roselie Radioal and Mills ATRE

Anchita Ravinder TANWAN

177 6.3 Col Archana Kishor DESAL 27-10-2015

27.10.20/5

illin)

22-10-2015

Date

27-10-2015

Owe

Page 1 of 1

PATENT REEL: 037089 FRAME: 0389

**RECORDED: 11/11/2015**